V
W
(5min)
L
(±2.0 mm)
W
(±1.0 mm)
h
(±1.0 mm)
H
(±2.0 mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal types
UPS122406 12 240W 150.9 51.0 94.3 98.6 1.46 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
UPS123606 12 360W 150.9 51.0 94.3 98.6 1.97 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
UPS123607 12 360W 150.9 64.8 94.3 98.6 2.00 F1/F2 terminal -Faston Tab 187/250
UPS12460 12 460W 150.9 64.8 94.3 98.6 2.50 F2 terminal -Faston Tab 250
UPS12580 12 580W 150.9 64.8 94.3 98.6 2.83 F2 terminal -Faston Tab 250
RUM6290 6 290W 150.9 34.0 94.3 98.6 1.46 F2 terminal -Faston Tab 250
TYPE 모델
SPEC
UPS
CSB